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Event 200a: WMAS Team Pursuit Open Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Victoria 5:30.293
103 Ning CHIEN (Blackburn CC) WMAS2
104 Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine CC) WMAS2
110 Alison LEE (BUSH) (Shepparton CC) WMAS3
116 Genevieve JORDAN (Brunswick CC) WMAS5

Half Lap 15.543
Lap 1 25.875 25.875 (2)
Lap 2 19.551 45.427 (2)
Lap 3 18.890 1:04.317 (2)
Lap 4 19.349 1:23.667 (2)
Lap 5 20.633 1:44.300 (2)
Lap 6 20.675 2:04.976 (2)
Lap 7 20.737 2:25.713 (1)
Lap 8 19.775 2:45.489 (1)
Lap 9 19.867 3:05.356 (1)

Lap 10 20.516 3:25.872 (1)
Lap 11 19.894 3:45.767 (1)
Lap 12 20.585 4:06.352 (1)
Lap 13 21.524 4:27.877 (1)
Lap 14 20.392 4:48.269 (1)
Lap 15 21.289 5:09.558 (1)
Lap 16 20.734 5:30.293 (1)

2. Western Australia 5:46.895 +16.602
112 Rebecca WHEADON (Roues Chaudes CC) WMAS4
113 Rachel ASHTON (Track Cycling WA) WMAS4
115 Sarah STEPHENS (Vikings CC ACT) WMAS4
125 Fiona VESCOLI (Track Cycling WA) WMAS6

Half Lap 15.415 15.415
Lap 1 24.746 24.746 (1)
Lap 2 18.209 42.955 (1)
Lap 3 19.523 1:02.478 (1)
Lap 4 20.617 1:23.095 (1)
Lap 5 20.824 1:43.920 (1)
Lap 6 20.863 2:04.783 (1)
Lap 7 21.734 2:26.517 (2)
Lap 8 21.520 2:48.038 (2)
Lap 9 21.876 3:09.914 (2)

Lap 10 22.750 3:32.664 (2)
Lap 11 44.480 4:17.145 (2)
Lap 12 22.085 4:39.230 (2)
Lap 13 22.688 5:01.918 (2)
Lap 14 22.770 5:24.688 (2)
Lap 15 22.206 5:46.895 (2)


